Plaats NR.
1
2 8
3 6
4 5
5 12
6 1
7 15
g 1
9 7
10 10
11 13
12 9
13 2
14 3
5 4
16 14
17 17

Lucy 12 Gelrode

nhaam

16 Stefaan D'Espallier

Jos Snoeks

Deborah Lyneel
Paul Van Hiel
Roland Boussemaere
Meynkens Peter

Jeroen Ost

Wilbert Wouters
Marc Van Lierde

Marc Bemong
Erica Vrancken

Rudy Sol

Myriam Roelants
Karen Claes

Els Aelbers

Vincent Ambuhl
Bridget Brady

20/07/2020

geboortejaar club

1978

1961 Kasteellopers

1967

1970

1946 DEVA marathonteam

1982

1980

1962 Bredase bergbaronnen

1972 DCLA Halen

1948 Knoet

1973

1966 KC team

1959 KC feam

1987 KC feam

1968 Lopersgroep Lanaken

1968

1978

woonplaats

Hoegaarden

Eksel

Zetrud-Lumay
Zetrud-Lumay
Knokke-Heist

Langdorp
Heverlee
Tilburg
Diest

Houwaart
Kapellen

Ardennen
Wezemaal

Wezemaal
Uikhoven
Bruxelles

Hoegaarden

M
M
Vv
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
Vv
M
Vv
Vv
Vv
M
Vv

102,476

84,392
63,294

55,759
46,717
45,21
42,196
42,196
42,196
42,196
42,196
7,535
6,028

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

12uur of marathon (1ronde 1507m, 35HM)
M/V  Afstand km

Tijd

10:18:02
10:47:00
08:19:00
05:54:54
04:48:15
04:05:27
03:43:41
04:36:00
04:49:12
04:58:58
05:50:09

KM/ U

9,92
7,83
6,41
943
9,78
11,00
11,32
917
8,76
8,47
7,23






